Position

Water Manager

Water Distribution Supervisor
Scada Coordinator

Senior Administrative Analyst
Senior Water Supply Operator
Water Manager

Water Manager

Water Supply Lead Operator
Senior Water Supply Operator
Water Quality Specialist
Senior Water Supply Operator
Senior Water Supply Operator
Senior Water Supply Operator
Water Supply Lead Operator
Senior Water Supply Operator
Water Distribution Lead Worker
Cross Connection Coordinator
Electrical Technician

Senior Water Supply Operator
Senior Water Supply Operator
Water Distribution Lead Worker
Cross Connection Technician
Water Distribution Supervisor

Senior Water Distribution Lead
Worker

Water Distribution Lead Worker
Water Distribution Lead Worker
Administrative Secretary

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Other Positions Held

City

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water

$121,233
$119,963
$118,439
$114,996
$105,606
$105,180
$97,676
$96,808
$90,715
$90,127
$89,117
$88,903
$88,306
$86,752
$86,402
$84,993
$84,943
$82,573
$81,095
$80,762
$80,456
$80,454
$79,742
$79,262

$76,267
$74,242
$74,060
$71,290

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,148
$16,250
$10,721
$23,125
$18,366
$22,280
$13,018
$20,112
$21,356

$7,893
$21,306
$21,131
$18,409
$20,375
$18,541

$7,617

$8,397
$19,779
$12,905
$14,753
$17,454
$13,128
$18,728
$15,970

$13,020
$16,077
$18,369

$6,640



Water Distribution Worker
Water Conservation Specialist

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Line Locator
Water Distribution Worker

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Line Locator

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Public Works Technician

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Warehouse Technician
Water Distribution Worker
Water Distribution Worker

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Water Distribution Worker

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Water Distribution Worker
Water Distribution Worker

Senior Water Distribution
Worker

Water Conservation Specialist
Water Distribution Worker
Water Distribution Worker
Water Distribution Worker
Warehouse Clerk

Secretary

Senior Water Supply Lead
Operator

Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water

Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$70,795
$70,591
$69,187

$68,341
$67,368
$66,740

$66,191
$65,758

$65,231
$64,436

$63,576
$62,602
$61,824
$61,519

$60,556
$60,491

$60,290
$59,457
$59,252

$59,006
$58,968
$57,987
$57,276
$56,695
$54,337
$51,178

$12,390
$6,819
$8,201

$19,611
$10,959
$17,983

$16,522
$16,663

$15,063
$18,327

$18,609

$6,120
$19,308
$16,342

$11,093
$18,095

$8,814
$14,920
$16,675

$5,739
$14,655
$14,450
$17,036
$18,341
$15,629

$6,216



Water Conservation Supervisor Victorville Water $41,893 $5,079
Water Distribution Worker Victorville Water $18,931 $5,676
Water Distribution Worker Victorville Water $8,760 $1,212



