Position Ot	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Manager		Victorville	Water	\$121,233	\$11,148
Water Distribution Supervisor		Victorville	Water	\$119,963	\$16,250
Scada Coordinator		Victorville	Water	\$118,439	\$10,721
Senior Administrative Analyst		Victorville	Water	\$114,996	\$23,125
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$105,606	\$18,366
Water Manager		Victorville	Water	\$105,180	\$22,280
Water Manager		Victorville	Water	\$97,676	\$13,018
Water Supply Lead Operator		Victorville	Water	\$96,808	\$20,112
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$90,715	\$21,356
Water Quality Specialist		Victorville	Water	\$90,127	\$7,893
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$89,117	\$21,306
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$88,903	\$21,131
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$88,306	\$18,409
Water Supply Lead Operator		Victorville	Water	\$86,752	\$20,375
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$86,402	\$18,541
Water Distribution Lead Worker		Victorville	Water	\$84,993	\$7,617
Cross Connection Coordinator		Victorville	Water	\$84,943	\$8,397
Electrical Technician		Victorville	Water	\$82,573	\$19,779
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$81,095	\$12,905
Senior Water Supply Operator		Victorville	Water	\$80,762	\$14,753
Water Distribution Lead Worker		Victorville	Water	\$80,456	\$17,454
Cross Connection Technician		Victorville	Water	\$80,454	\$13,128
Water Distribution Supervisor		Victorville	Water	\$79,742	\$18,728
Senior Water Distribution Lead Worker		Victorville	Water	\$79,262	\$15,970
Water Distribution Lead Worker		Victorville	Water	\$76,267	\$13,020
Water Distribution Lead Worker		Victorville	Water	\$74,242	\$16,077
Administrative Secretary		Victorville	Water	\$74,060	\$18,369
Senior Water Distribution Worker		Victorville	Water	\$71,290	\$6,640

Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$70,795	\$12,390
Water Conservation Specialist	Victorville	Water	\$70,591	\$6,819
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$69,187	\$8,201
Line Locator	Victorville	Water	\$68,341	\$19,611
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$67,368	\$10,959
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$66,740	\$17,983
Line Locator	Victorville	Water	\$66,191	\$16,522
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$65,758	\$16,663
Public Works Technician	Victorville	Water	\$65,231	\$15,063
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$64,436	\$18,327
Warehouse Technician	Victorville	Water	\$63,576	\$18,609
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$62,602	\$6,120
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$61,824	\$19,308
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$61,519	\$16,342
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$60,556	\$11,093
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$60,491	\$18,095
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$60,290	\$8,814
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$59,457	\$14,920
Senior Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$59,252	\$16,675
Water Conservation Specialist	Victorville	Water	\$59,006	\$5,739
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$58,968	\$14,655
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$57,987	\$14,450
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$57,276	\$17,036
Warehouse Clerk	Victorville	Water	\$56,695	\$18,341
Secretary	Victorville	Water	\$54,337	\$15,629
Senior Water Supply Lead Operator	Victorville	Water	\$51,178	\$6,216

Water Conservation Supervisor	Victorville	Water	\$41,893	\$5,079
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$18,931	\$5,676
Water Distribution Worker	Victorville	Water	\$8,760	\$1,212